Strut T-Bolt
FUNKTIONER
Pre-mounted with large washer and nut
SPECIFIKATIONER
Finish: Electrogalvanized
Materiale: Stål
Table 1/1
Katalognummer Artikelnummer Rod Size (RS) Length (L) A
TMN08050EG 590221 8 50mm 6 mm
TMN08060EG 590222 8 60mm 6 mm
TMN08030EG 590220 8 30mm 6 mm
TMN08040EG 590080 8 40mm 6 mm
TMN08100EG 590223 8 100mm 6 mm
TMN10050EG 590224 10 50mm 8 mm
TMN10040EG 590090 10 40mm 8 mm
TMN10030EG 590218 10 30mm 8 mm
TMN12040EG 590100 12 40mm 8 mm
TMN10060EG 590225 10 60mm 8 mm
We connect and protect
nVent.com/CADDY | 1